ANANTARA DHIGU

Valid for Middle East (excluding Israel and Turkey), South Korea (Prices Quoted in USD Per Room Per Night Basis)

. Single / Extra Child Infant
Reriod Doubl Adul Meal plan
b= ult  2.11.99yr < 1.99yr
Note: All rates are inclusive of all applicable taxes
Sunrise Beach Villa in US Dollars Per Night
From 09" January 2019
till 07t May 2019 1148 319 7 7 Half Board
From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019 752 319 7 7 Half Board
From 015t August 2019
till 315 August 2019 842 319 7 7 Half Board
From 01stSeptember 2019
till 30t September 2019 752 319 7 7 Half Board
From 015t October 2019
till 23 December 2019 842 319 7 7 Half Board
From 24t December 2019
till 08t January 2020 2196 319 7 7 Bed & Breakfast
Sunset Beach Villa in US Dollars Per Night
From 09t January 2019
till 07t May 2019 1426 319 7 7 Half Board
From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019 833 319 7 7 Half Board
From 015t August 2019
till 315 August 2019 988 319 7 7 Half Board
From 015t September 2019
till 30t September 2019 833 319 7 7 Half Board
From 015t October 2019
till 23" December 2019 988 319 7 7 Half Board
From 24t December 2019
till 08" January 2020 3101 319 7 7 Bed & Breakfast
Sunset Pool Villa in US Dollars Per Night
From 09*" January 2019
till 07t May 2019 1593 319 7 7 Half Board
From 8" May 2019
till 315t July 2019 1021 319 7 7 Half Board
From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019 1162 319 7 7 Half Board
From 015t September 2019
till 30t September 2019 1021 319 7 7 Half Board
From 015t October 2019
till 23" December 2019 1162 319 7 7 Half Board
th
From 24* December 2019 3339 319 ; ; Bed & Breakfast

till 08™ January 2020

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com



mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/

From 09" January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 01t September 2019
till 30* September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

Sunrise Over Water Suite in US Dollars Per Night

From 09t January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 01stSeptember 2019
till 30% September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

From 09t January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 01t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 01%tSeptember 2019
till 30t September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

Anantara Pool Villa in US Dollars Per Night

1837

1322

1445

1322

1445

4029

1504

1071

1210

1071

1210

2239

1759

1191

1299

1191

1299

2670

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

Sunset Over Water Suite in US Dollars Per Night

319

319

319

319

319

319

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com



mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/

Anantara Over Water Pool suite in US Dollars Per Night

From 09" January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 01t September 2019
till 30* September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

Two Bedroom Family Villa in US Dollars Per Night
4 PAX RATE

From 09t January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 01stSeptember 2019
till 30% September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

Two Bedroom Anantara Pool Villa in US Dollars Per Night

From 09t January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 01t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 01%tSeptember 2019
till 30t September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

2380

1678

1877

1678

1877

4137

3369

1960

2317

1960

2317

7604

3924

2360

2724

2360

2724

9761

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

4 PAX RATE

319

319

319

319

319

319

Click here to Submit Enquiry

7

7

7

7

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast

(INM-04/09/2018)

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com



mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/
http://www.kentholidays.com/SubmitEnquiry.htm

