ANANTARA DHIGU ★★★★★

Valid for Middle East (excluding Israel and Turkey), South Korea (Prices Quoted in USD Per Room Per Night Basis)

Period	Single / Double	Extra Adult	Child 2-11.99yr	Infant < 1.99yr	Meal plan
Not	e: All rates a	re inclusiv	e of all applica	able taxes	
	Sunrise Bead	ch Villa in	US Dollars Per	· Night	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	1148	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	752	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	842	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01st September 2019 till 30th September 2019	752	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	842	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	2196	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfast
	Sunset Beac	h Villa in I	US Dollars Per	Night	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	1426	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	833	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	988	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	833	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	988	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	3101	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfast
	Sunset Poo	l Villa in U	S Dollars Per	Night	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	1593	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	1021	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01st August 2019 till 31st August 2019	1162	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	1021	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1162	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	3339	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfast

	Anantara Po	ol Villa in l	JS Dollars Pe	r Night	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	1837	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	1322	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	1445	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01st September 2019 till 30th September 2019	1322	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1445	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	4029	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfast
Sun	rise Over W	ater Suite	in US Dollars	Per Night	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	1504	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	1071	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	1210	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	1071	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1210	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	2239	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfast
Sur	nset Over Wa	ater Suite i	in US Dollars	Per Night	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	1759	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	1191	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	1299	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	1191	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1299	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	2670	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfast

Ananta	ara Over Wa	ter Pool su	ite in US Doll	ars Per Night	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	2380	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	1678	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	1877	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	1678	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1877	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	4137	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfast
Two	Bedroom F	amily Villa 4 PAX F	in US Dollars RATE	Per Night	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	3369	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	1960	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	2317	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	1960	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	2317	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	7604	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfast
Two Be	droom Anan	tara Pool \ <u>4 PAX F</u>	Villa in US Dol R <mark>ATE</mark>	lars Per Night	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	3924	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	2360	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	2724	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	2360	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	2724	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	9761	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfast

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(INM-04/09/2018)